GATARIC

GROUP

Gatari¢ d.o.o. » 74400 « Kninska 48 « Derventa * Bosnia and Herzegovina

Tel.: +387 53 315 000, Fax: +387 53 315 001

Gatari¢ Int. Group d.o.o. * 11080 * Lazara Mamuzica br.16E « BEOGRAD-ZEMUN - Serbia

Tel.: +381 11 65 56 560, Fax: +381 11 716 7577

Gatari¢ Group d.o.o. * 35000 « Ulica 108. brigade ZNG 104c « Slavonski Brod « Croatia

Tel.: +385 35 500 190, Fax: +385 35 500 192

www.gataric.net

Highlighter Chisel Tip "Tulip"

Bar code: 6932802472157
Item number: SF ZF7215-1

* Chisel tip

+ For highlighting text on all types of paper

+ Classic, rectangular shape of the barrel provide
the comfort of highlighting

* Non-toxic ink

* The thickness of the writing line: 1-4mm

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information
Sales unit

Basic Package

Inner pack

Transport box

SF ZF7215-1
6932802472157

Highlighter Chisel Tip "Tulip"
Markers

Assorted colors

pcs

18.5cm
20 cm
8.5¢cm
0.013 kg

24

1080


http://www.tcpdf.org

