

Highlighter Chisel Tip "Tulip"



Bar code: 6932802472157

Item number: SF ZF7215-1

- Chisel tip
- For highlighting text on all types of paper
- Classic, rectangular shape of the barrel provide the comfort of highlighting
- Non-toxic ink
- The thickness of the writing line: 1-4mm

SPECIFICATION

Basic information

Item number	SF ZF7215-1
Bar code	6932802472157
Product name	Highlighter Chisel Tip "Tulip"
Category	Markers
Color	Assorted colors
Measurement unit	pcs

Dimensions

Length	18.5 cm
Width	20 cm
Height	8.5 cm
Weight	0.013 kg

Logistics information

Sales unit	1
Basic Package	24
Inner pack	/
Transport box	1080